USA 858 674 8100  ●    Germany 49 7032 7806 0  ●   Singapore 65 6287 8998  ●  Shanghai 86 21 54643211 / 2  ●   China 86 769 85538070  ●  Taiwan 886 3 4641811
www.pulseeng.com 42 LT2007 (12/09)
  Part No. Part No.              Secondary  RMS Rating
 115V-6Pin 115/230V-8Pin Series  Parallel
ST2-10B411 DST2-10B411 10V C.T. @ 0.11A 5V @ 0.22A
ST3-10B11 DST3-10B11 10V C.T. @ 0.25A 5V @ 0.5A
ST4-10B2 DST4-10B2 10V C.T. @ 0.6A 5V @ 1.2A
ST5-10B3 DST5-10B3 10V C.T. @ 1.2A 5V @ 2.4A
ST6-10B4 DST6-10B4 10V C.T. @ 2A 5V @ 4A
ST7-10B51 DST7-10B51 10V C.T. @ 3.6A 5V @ 7.2A
ST2-12B421 DST2-12B421 12.6V C.T. @ 0.09A 6.3V @ 0.18A
ST3-12B51 DST3-12B51 12.6V C.T. @ 0.2A 6.3V @ 0.4A
ST4-12B6 DST4-12B6 12.6V C.T. @ 0.5A 6.3V @ 1.0A
ST5-12B7 DST5-12B7 12.6V C.T. @ 1.0A 6.3V @ 2.0A
ST6-12B8 DST6-12B8 12.6V C.T. @ 1.6A 6.3V @ 3.2A
ST7-12B52 DST7-12B52 12.6V C.T. @ 2.85A 6.3V @ 5.7A
ST2-16B431 DST2-16B431 16V CT. @ 0.07A 8V @ 0.14A
ST3-16B91 DST3-16B91 16V C.T.@ 0.15A 8V @ 0.3A
ST4-16B10 DST4-16B10 16V C.T.@ 0.4A 8V @ 0.8A
ST5-16B11 DST5-16B11 16V C.T.@ 0.8A 8V @ 1.6A
ST6-16B12 DST6-16B12 16V C.T.@ 1.25A 8V @ 2.5A
ST7-16B53 DST7-16B53 16V C.T.@ 2.25A 8V @ 4.5A
ST2-20B441 DST2-20B441 20V C.T. @ 0.055A 10V @ 0.11A
ST3-20B131 DST3-20B131 20V C.T. @ 0.12A 10V @ 0.24A
ST4-20B14 DST4-20B14 20V C.T. @ 0.3A 10V @ 0.6A
ST5-20B15 DST5-20B15 20V C.T. @ 0.6A 10V @ 1.2A
ST6-20B16 DST6-20B16 20V C.T. @ 1A 10V @ 2A
ST7-20B54 DST7-20B54 20V C.T. @ 1.8A 10V @ 3.6A
ST2-24B451 DST2-24B451 24V C.T. @ 0.045A 12V @ 0.09A
ST3-24B171 DST3-24B171 24V C.T. @ 0.1A 12V @ 0.2A
ST4-24B18 DST4-24B18 24V C.T. @ 0.25A 12V @ 0.5A
ST5-24B19 DST5-24B19 24V C.T. @ 0.5A 12V @ 1.0A
ST6-24B20 DST6-24B20 24V C.T. @ 0.8A 12V @ 1.6A
ST7-24B55 DST7-24B55 24V C.T. @ 1.5A 12V @ 3.0A
ST2-28B46 DST2-28B46 28V C.T. @ 0.04A 14V @ 0.08A
ST3-28B21 DST3-28B21 28V C.T. @ 0.085A 14V @ 0.17A
ST4-28B22 DST4-28B22 28V C.T. @ 0.2A 14V @ 0.4A
ST5-28B23 DST5-28B23 28V C.T. @ 0.42A 14V @ 0.84A
ST6-28B24 DST6-28B24 28V C.T. @ 0.7A 14V @ 1.4A
ST7-28B56 DST7-28B56 28V C.T. @ 1.3A 14V @ 2.6A
ST2-36B47 DST2-36B47 36V C.T. @ 0.03A 18V @ 0.06A
ST3-36B25 DST3-36B25 36V C.T. @ 0.065A 18V @ 0.13A
ST4-36B26 DST4-36B26 36V C.T. @ 0.17A 18V @ 0.34A
ST5-36B27 DST5-36B27 36V C.T. @ 0.35A 18V @ 0.7A
ST6-36B28 DST6-36B28 36V C.T. @ 0.55A 18V @ 1.1A
ST7-36B57 DST7-36B57 36V C.T. @1.0A 18V @ 2.0A
ST2-48B48 DST2-48B48 48V C.T. @ 0.023A 24V @ .046A
ST3-48B29 DST3-48B29 48V C.T. @ 0.05A 24V @ 0.1A
ST4-48B30 DST4-48B30 48V C.T. @ 0.125A 24V @ 0.25A
ST5-48B31 DST5-48B31 48V C.T. @ 0.25A 24V @ 0.5A
ST6-48B32 DST6-48B32 48V C.T. @ 0.4A 24V @ 0.8A
ST7-48B58 DST7-48B58 48V C.T. @ 0.75A 24V @ 1.5A
ST2-56B49 DST2-56B49 56V C.T. @ 0.02A 28V @ 0.04A
ST3-56B33 DST3-56B33 56V C.T. @ 0.045A 28V @ 0.09A
ST4-56B34 DST4-56B34 56V C.T. @ 0.11A 28V @ 0.22A
ST5-56B35 DST5-56B35 56V C.T. @ 0.22A 28V @ 0.44A
ST6-56B36 DST6-56B36 56V C.T. @ 0.35A 28V @ 0.7A
ST7-56B59 DST7-56B59 56V C.T. @ 0.65A 28V @ 1.3A
ST2-120B50 DST2-120B50 120V C.T. @ 0.01A 60V @ 0.02A
ST3-120B37 DST3-120B37 120V C.T. @ 0.02A 60V @ 0.04A
ST4-120B38 DST4-120B38 120V C.T. @ 0.05A 60V @ 0.1A
ST5-120B39 DST5-120B39 120V C.T. @ 0.1A 60V @ 0.2A
ST6-120B40 DST6-120B40 120V C.T. @ 0.16A 60V @ 0.32A
ST7-120B60 DST7-120B60 120V C.T. @ 0.3A 60V @ 0.6A
��������
�
�
�